b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003997
E24003998

E24003999

E24004000
E24004001
E24004002
E24004003

Reported
11:32:06 12/04/24

13:08:45 12/04/24
16:28:44 12/04/24

17:41:30 12/04/24
17:41:03 12/04/24
20:40:33 12/04/24
21:48:18 12/04/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS FALL 129 W 4TH ST, GREENSBURG
EMS BACK 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANICS,

EMS FALL 318 E MULBERRY ST, WESTPORT
EMS TRANSFER HENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,

EMS SICK 4467 E COUNTY RD 200 N,
PERSON GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

12/05/24



