

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

• •	•				
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003997	11:32:06 12/04/24	EMS FALL	129 W 4TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003998	13:08:45 12/04/24	EMS BACK	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003999	16:28:44 12/04/24	EMS TRANSFER	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24004000	17:41:30 12/04/24	EMS TRANSFER	ST FRANICS,		ACT
E24004001	17:41:03 12/04/24	EMS FALL	318 E MULBERRY ST, WESTPORT		ACT
E24004002	20:40:33 12/04/24	EMS TRANSFER	HENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,		ACT
E24004003	21:48:18 12/04/24	EMS SICK	4467 E COUNTY RD 200 N,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 12/05/24